
Jugend A - Erwachsene  am  17.03.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgOFVerein/Ort

1 95 Kilian, Patrick La Carrera triteam rothsee TM97 1 7:50 2 16:50 1 2 4 : 4 0 
2 86 Friedmann, Carsten ASV Triathlon Kulmbach TM92 2 8:01 3 17:24 3 2 5 : 2 5 
3 105 Pistor, Julian ASV Triathlon Kulmbach TM91 3 8:38 9 17:12 2 2 5 : 5 0 
4 127 Türk, Matze SSV Forchheim TM93 4 8:13 5 17:49 6 2 6 : 0 2 
5 101 Loos, Johannes TSG 08 Roth TM90 5 8:35 8 17:31 5 2 6 : 0 6 
6 77 Bader, Johannes ESC Höchstadt JAm01 1 8:22 6 18:41 8 2 7 : 0 3 
7 117 Thoß, Alexander Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof TM00 6 8:03 4 19:11 10 2 7 : 1 4 
8 104 Neumeister, Philipp ASV Triathlon Kulmbach TM95 7 10:07 18 17:25 4 2 7 : 3 2 
9 84 Dümlein, Martin ASC Kronach-Frankenwald TM65 8 8:34 7 19:42 11 2 8 : 1 6 

10 94 Karger, Manuel Team wende.interaktiv Gm TM86 9 10:14 19 18:38 7 2 8 : 5 2 
11 89 Gundermann, Cosima SSV Forchheim TW99 1 9:17 13 20:33 13 2 9 : 5 0 
12 128 Deichsel, Markus ATS Kulmbach JAm02 2 7:38 1 22:14 20 2 9 : 5 2 
13 82 Borgschulze, Jan ESC Höchstadt JAm02 3 9:14 11 20:53 14 3 0 : 0 7 
14 102 Meissner, Julian SSV Forchheim TM00 10 10:03 16 21:01 15 3 1 : 0 4 
15 87 Ganschow, Holger SC Kemmern TM96 11 12:46 30 18:49 9 3 1 : 3 5 
16 116 Schwagerova, Marie TB Erlangen TW78 2 10:37 21 21:22 17 3 1 : 5 9 
17 118 Weizenegger, Michael Team adidas TM90 12 12:40 29 19:44 12 3 2 : 2 4 
18 119 Werner, Anne SSV Forchheim TW86 3 11:18 23 21:10 16 3 2 : 2 8 
19 120 Zeyher, Marius Team adidas TM89 13 11:24 25 21:34 18 3 2 : 5 8 
20 92 Hofmann, Svenja Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof TW00 4 9:14 11 24:03 26 3 3 : 1 7 
21 107 Pluta, Elena SSV Forchheim JAw01 1 9:57 15 23:25 23 3 3 : 2 2 
22 79 Bindl, Christian SSV Forchheim TM70 14 10:06 17 23:20 22 3 3 : 2 6 
23 99 Labisch, Tobias vereinlos TM93 15 9:33 14 24:21 27 3 3 : 5 4 
24 85 Eckhoff, Sirka DAV Roethenbach TW00 5 10:48 22 23:11 21 3 3 : 5 9 
25 97 Kraft, Patrick Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei TM86 16 12:50 31 22:09 19 3 4 : 5 9 
26 103 Müller, Ralph Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof TM77 17 11:46 27 23:28 24 3 5 : 1 4 
27 106 Pluta, Barbara DJK Eggolsheim TW68 6 10:34 20 24:47 30 3 5 : 2 1 
28 96 Korf, Olaf RSC Marktredwitz TM72 18 11:18 23 24:42 28 3 6 : 0 0 
29 115 Schwager, Jan TB Erlangen TM76 19 13:21 32 23:33 25 3 6 : 5 4 
30 90 Heilmann, Julia Fahrrad Heilmann TW93 7 11:28 26 26:36 32 3 8 : 0 4 
31 81 Blatterspiel, Dr. Med., Günt TDM-Franken TM63 20 13:49 33 24:54 31 3 8 : 4 3 
32 109 Prüfer, Uwe TDM-Franken TM68 21 14:27 35 24:43 29 3 9 : 1 0 
33 83 Degmayr, Johanna Djk teutonia gaustadt TW88 8 12:07 28 27:35 34 3 9 : 4 2 
34 110 Rödel, Simone Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof TW76 9 14:14 34 27:18 33 4 1 : 3 2 

Jugend A - Erwachsene  am  17.03.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A männl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgOFVerein/Ort

1 77 Bader, Johannes ESC Höchstadt JAm01 1 8:22 2 18:41 1 2 7 : 0 3 
2 128 Deichsel, Markus ATS Kulmbach JAm02 2 7:38 1 22:14 3 2 9 : 5 2 
3 82 Borgschulze, Jan ESC Höchstadt JAm02 3 9:14 3 20:53 2 3 0 : 0 7 

Jugend A - Erwachsene  am  17.03.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A weibl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgOFVerein/Ort

1 107 Pluta, Elena SSV Forchheim JAw01 1 9:57 1 23:25 1 3 3 : 2 2 
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Jugend A - Erwachsene  am  17.03.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgOFVerein/Ort

1 95 Kilian, Patrick La Carrera triteam rothsee TM97 1 7:50 1 16:50 1 2 4 : 4 0 
2 86 Friedmann, Carsten ASV Triathlon Kulmbach TM92 2 8:01 2 17:24 3 2 5 : 2 5 
3 105 Pistor, Julian ASV Triathlon Kulmbach TM91 3 8:38 7 17:12 2 2 5 : 5 0 
4 127 Türk, Matze SSV Forchheim TM93 4 8:13 4 17:49 6 2 6 : 0 2 
5 101 Loos, Johannes TSG 08 Roth TM90 5 8:35 6 17:31 5 2 6 : 0 6 
6 117 Thoß, Alexander Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof TM00 6 8:03 3 19:11 9 2 7 : 1 4 
7 104 Neumeister, Philipp ASV Triathlon Kulmbach TM95 7 10:07 11 17:25 4 2 7 : 3 2 
8 84 Dümlein, Martin ASC Kronach-Frankenwald TM65 8 8:34 5 19:42 10 2 8 : 1 6 
9 94 Karger, Manuel Team wende.interaktiv Gm TM86 9 10:14 12 18:38 7 2 8 : 5 2 

10 102 Meissner, Julian SSV Forchheim TM00 10 10:03 9 21:01 12 3 1 : 0 4 
11 87 Ganschow, Holger SC Kemmern TM96 11 12:46 17 18:49 8 3 1 : 3 5 
12 118 Weizenegger, Michael Team adidas TM90 12 12:40 16 19:44 11 3 2 : 2 4 
13 120 Zeyher, Marius Team adidas TM89 13 11:24 14 21:34 13 3 2 : 5 8 
14 79 Bindl, Christian SSV Forchheim TM70 14 10:06 10 23:20 15 3 3 : 2 6 
15 99 Labisch, Tobias vereinlos TM93 15 9:33 8 24:21 18 3 3 : 5 4 
16 97 Kraft, Patrick Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei TM86 16 12:50 18 22:09 14 3 4 : 5 9 
17 103 Müller, Ralph Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof TM77 17 11:46 15 23:28 16 3 5 : 1 4 
18 96 Korf, Olaf RSC Marktredwitz TM72 18 11:18 13 24:42 19 3 6 : 0 0 
19 115 Schwager, Jan TB Erlangen TM76 19 13:21 19 23:33 17 3 6 : 5 4 
20 81 Blatterspiel, Dr. Med., Günt TDM-Franken TM63 20 13:49 20 24:54 21 3 8 : 4 3 
21 109 Prüfer, Uwe TDM-Franken TM68 21 14:27 21 24:43 20 3 9 : 1 0 

Jugend A - Erwachsene  am  17.03.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgOFVerein/Ort

1 89 Gundermann, Cosima SSV Forchheim TW99 1 9:17 3 20:33 1 2 9 : 5 0 
2 116 Schwagerova, Marie TB Erlangen TW78 2 10:37 5 21:22 3 3 1 : 5 9 
3 119 Werner, Anne SSV Forchheim TW86 3 11:18 7 21:10 2 3 2 : 2 8 
4 92 Hofmann, Svenja Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof TW00 4 9:14 2 24:03 5 3 3 : 1 7 
5 85 Eckhoff, Sirka DAV Roethenbach TW00 5 10:48 6 23:11 4 3 3 : 5 9 
6 106 Pluta, Barbara DJK Eggolsheim TW68 6 10:34 4 24:47 6 3 5 : 2 1 
7 90 Heilmann, Julia Fahrrad Heilmann TW93 7 11:28 8 26:36 7 3 8 : 0 4 
8 83 Degmayr, Johanna Djk teutonia gaustadt TW88 8 12:07 9 27:35 9 3 9 : 4 2 
9 110 Rödel, Simone Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof TW76 9 14:14 10 27:18 8 4 1 : 3 2 
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